

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd and Final Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Cont. of road from MMGSY RFO Road					
to Bhataura Under MMGSY (SC)/2020-					
Agency:- Sri Nitin Mukesh					
Agreement No. - 16/SBD/2021-22					
Date of Work Order:- 27.05.2021					
Time of Completion:- 09 Months. (26.02.2022)					
Actual Date of Completion:- 24.01.2022					
Approved Rates:- 0.99% below as per Agreement.					
Add 12% G.S.T. as per Agreement.					
Add 1% labour Cess as per Agreement					
Further Measurement is Nil.					
179 M ² @ Rs. 1000/- = 1,79,000/-					

ABSTRACT OF COST① Providing and fixing of Bush Mark/Reference Pillars

vide T.M. B. Page No. 10.

1.00 Nos. Bush Mark Pillar @ Rs. 3944 = 04 each Rs. 3944 = 00

1.00 Nos Reference Pillar @ Rs. 1810 = 28 each Rs. 1810 = 00

② Clearing and Grubbing road land

vide T.M. B. Page No. 11.

Qty. 17 Hect. @ Rs. 52,970 = 33/Hect. — Rs. 9005 = 00

③ Cost of embankment with material obtained

from borrow pits with a lead up to 100 m

vide T.M. B. Page No. 11.

Qty. 651.76 m³ @ Rs. 130207/m³ — Rs. 1,23,880 = 00④ Providing and laying of R.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia

vide T.M. B. Page No. 11.

Qty. 20.00 RM @ Rs. 918 = 38/RM. — Rs. 18,368 = 00

C/O - Rs. 1,57,007 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs. 26,13,432=00
(13) Boundary and fixing of km and 200 M stone					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 13.					
Qty. 2.00 Nos. km stone @ Rs. 2162=02 each				Rs.	4324=00
Qty. 2.00 Nos. 200M stone @ Rs. 594=86 each				Rs.	1190=00
(14) Boundary and fixing of boundary pillar/Gravel post					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 13.					
Qty. 8.00 Nos. @ Rs. 502=32 each				Rs.	4019=00
(15) Boundary and fixing of retro-reflective road traffic signs					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 13.					
10.00 Nos. 600 mm equilateral triangle @ Rs. 3531=03 each				Rs.	35310=00
4.00 Nos. 600 mm cube @ Rs. 4755=88 each				Rs.	19024=00
1.00 Nos. 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular @ Rs. 4630=50 each				Rs.	4631=00
3.00 Nos. 900 mm x 450 mm octagon @ Rs. 8507=60 each				Rs.	25521=00
(16) Road marking with H.A.T.P.C. on C.C.P. surface.					
vide T.M.B. Page Nos. 14.					
Qty. 84.00 m ² @ Rs. 735=54/m ²				Rs.	61,785=00
				Total Rs.	27,69,238=00
Add 12% G.S.T. as per Agreement				(+) Rs.	3,32,309=00
Add 1% Labour Cost as per Agreement				(+) Rs.	27,692=00
Add S.Rec as per Agreement				(+) Rs.	42,397=00
				Total Rs.	31,71,636=00
Less 0.99% rate Below as per Agreement				(-) Rs.	31,399=00
				Rs.	31,40,237=00
Less Bonus left paid Amount as per				(-) Rs.	18,69,006=00
(T.M.B. Page No. 8 + 16)				Net Payment	Rs. 12,71,231=00
C.R.				✓ M. Basu	
19/10/23				18.05.2023	
				17.05.2023	

Continuation